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Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/yato-nasadka-krotka-14-6mm-yt-1405-p-671.html

YT-1405

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu
Opis produktu

Nasadka Yato krétka 6-katna 1/4"
Rozmiar [mm]:
DIN:
Naped:
Rodzaj nasadki:
Materiat:
Dtugos¢ [mm]:
llo$¢ elementdw [szt.]:

6

3121

1/4"
Szesciokatna
Crv50BV30
25

1

Yato nasadka krétka 1/4"" 6mm,

1,63 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

YT-1405

YT-1405
5906083914058
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